
JBA Trustee Meeting Calendar 21/22 (8.9.2021) 

Date Time Committee Location 

Autumn 1 

Thurs 30th Sept  5 – 7pm Curriculum, Standards & Safeguarding  

Thurs 7th Oct 4.30 – 6.30pm Hospitals - SPR  

Tues 12th Oct 5-7pm Resources  

Thurs 14th Oct 4.30 – 6.30pm Teaching Centres – Northfield & Parkway  

Mon 18th Oct 5 – 7pm Full Board  

Autumn 2 

Thurs 11th Nov 4.30 – 6.30pm Hospitals – BCH & STP  

Tues 23rd Nov 5 – 7pm Curriculum, Standards & Safeguarding  

Tues 30th Nov 5 – 7pm Resources  

Thurs 2nd Dec 4.30 – 6.30pm Teaching Centres – Dovedale  

Wed 8th Dec 5 – 7pm Audit & Risk  

Mon 13th Dec 5 – 7pm Full Board  

Spring 1 

Thurs 20th Jan 4.30 – 6.30pm Hospitals – SPR  

Wed 26th Jan 5 – 7pm Resources  

Thurs 3rd Feb 4.30 – 6.30pm Teaching Centres – Northfield & Parkway  

Wed 9th Feb 5 – 7pm Curriculum, Standards & Safeguarding  

Mon 14th Feb 5 – 7pm Full Board  

Spring 2 

Wed 9th Mar 5 – 7pm Audit & Risk  

Wed 16th Mar 5 – 7pm Curriculum, Standards & Safeguarding  

Wed 23rd Mar 4.30 - 6.30pm Teaching Centres – Dovedale  

Thurs 24th Mar 5 – 7pm Resources  

Thurs 31st Mar 4.30 - 6.30pm Hospitals – BCH & STP  

Mon 4th Apr 5-7pm Full Board  

Summer 1 

Wed 11th May 4.30 - 6.30pm Teaching Centres – Northfield & Parkway  

Thurs 12th May 5 – 7pm Resources  

Tues 17th May 4.30 - 6.30pm Hospitals – SPR  

Thurs 19th May 5 - 7pm Curriculum, Standards & Safeguarding  

Mon 23rd May 5 – 7pm Full Board  

Summer 2 

Tues 14th June 4.30 - 6.30pm Hospitals – BCH & STP  

Thurs 16th June 5 – 7pm Resources  

Tues 21st June 5 – 7pm Audit & Risk  

Thurs 23rd June 4.30 - 6.30pm Teaching Centres – Dovedale  

Thurs 30th June 5 – 7pm Curriculum, Standards & Safeguarding  

Wed 6th July 5 – 6.30pm Resources  

Mon 11th July  5 – 7pm Ful Board  

 


